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Portland Business Bulletin
A directory of business firms and professional men condensed and clas-
sified for ready reference. For rates by the month or year, or other
information, telephone The Oregonian, Main 7070 or A 6095, House 29.

ACtOtXTAXTS.
JULIUS R. BLACK, public accountant,

auditor. Income tax service. Lom-oro- .

bids.. 2d) and Stark. Phone Main
ADDING MACHINES.

$15 BUYS adding machine, adds 7 figures.
SIS Corbett bidg. Marshall lot.

ALTERA! IONS.
LADIES' tailoring; perfect fitting; work

guar. I. Reubin. 408 Bush & blag

ASSAYLKS ANU ANALYSTS.
MONTANA ASSAY OFFICE. 142 Second

Gold, silver and platinum bought.
ATTORNEY

K. W. EASTMAN, lawyer and notary put-H- c.

934 Chamber of Commerce bids.
BATHS.

DR. McMAHCN'S baths. Portland Steam
showers, plunges, tubs, all lor Jot
your friends, fourth and Washington.

CHIROPRACTIC, ateam baths and mas-
sage, 10th floor Broadway bldg. Mar-
shall 3137. Dr. Laure E. Downing.

CEf.LlI.OIU BUTTONS.
THE 1RWIN-HODSO- N COMPANY,

aS7 Washington. Broadway 434. A O.

CHIROPODISTS.
Dr. Gartner, lootFFFTHilRT c.t,1?. corns. ounions.

foot arches made to order. 311 Shetland
bldg., Fifth aud Washington. Main

DR 6. O. FLETCHER Foot trouoles sci-
entifically corrected. Lady assistant.
512 Morgan bids. Main 8762.

CHIROPODISTS AKCH SPECIALISTS.
WILLIAM. Estelle and Florello De Veny.

The only scientific chiropodists and arcn
specialists in the city. Parlors 302 Oer-ling- er

bldg. S. W. corner Second and
Alder. Phone Main 1301.

CHIROPRACTIC.
L)R. McJIAHOX'S chiropractic speaka for

itself. i'ortland, 11th year.

COLLECTIONS.
NETH & CO., Worcester bidg. Main 1706.

No collections, no charges. Estab. 100.
DANCING.

SUMMERS' dancing academy, halroom and
stage dancing; private lessons day and
evening Dancing Tuesday and Saturday.
Manchester hall, 85 Vs Fifth st. Broad-
way '35110.

MISS DOROTHY R AS MUSS EN Ballroom
and stage dancing. 610 Eilers building.
Wash., between 4th and 5th. Main 1123.

DENTISTRY.
nCWTIQTBY DR A. TV. KEE,E, 351
LIM. lOl n I Washington st. Without
pain, Latest nerve - blocking- method.

DOG AM) CAT HOSPITAL.
ROSE CITY; VETERINARY' HOSPITAL.

Kast 7th and Grant Hts. Both phones;
day and night service; 3 veterinarians.

"
ELECTRICAL REPAIRING

MOTORS REWOUND Repaired
Bouerht and Sold.

3? nictiols electrical, works
Phone 527-2- 7 16(3 Main st.

H. M. H. ELECTRICAL CO..
31 N. 1st at., Portland, Or. Re-
winding and electric repairing
a specialty. New or used mo-
tors. Broadway 1045. A 1040.

ELECTRIC MOTORS.
Bough I. sold, rented and repaired.

Walker Electric Worka. 413 Burnaide.corner Tenth st. Broadway 5G74.

JKWKLRY RKPAIKING.
JEWELRY repaired nnd mfg, for thetrade. Ross fc Co.. Inc. M Mnncovitz,mgr.. Mohawk bldg.. 3d and Morrison.

WHOLESALERS AND
ENG1NKEK8 AXO MILL St PrUKS. .

THE M. L. KLINE CO.. -:

CHAIN MERCHANTS.
PACIFIC GRAIN CO.. Board of Trade bldg.

HATS AND CAPS.
THANHAl'SER HAT CO.. 53-5- 5 Front st.

PAINTS, OILS AM) GLASS.
W. P. FU L LE R CO., Front and Morrison,
HASMUSSEN & CO. "second and Taylor.

NEW TODAY.

Furnished
Apartment House

Close in. corner lot. best part of n;

pays cood Income. Price
$45,000, some terms. For particulars

call
Mr. Itnrker.r.nrssi & iie.ett,318 - 31 Board of Trade. Main. 7452.

Phone your want ads to The Ore-
gonian. Main 7070, Automatic 560-9- 5.

HEAL ESTATE.
Tor Sale Lota.

CHOICE BUILDING LOTS.
WEST SLOPE JIT. TABOR.

Located among beautiful homes on E.
04ith St.; 1 block from car. All improve-
ments In and paid, $U"M cajsh. A fine
buy.

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- N CO..
30S Board of Trade B;dg.

LOTS 1 DOWN, il WEEK.
Just about half the original price.

When city lots come back to their own
you will kick yourself for not buying.
Close to car and school.

R. W. CARY.
1219 X. TV. Bank bids. Main 1643.

TWO LOTS Saginaw Heights, Lents, block
15. lots 10 and 11. 73x100; make me an
offer. Address A. Voelkel, llil G street.
San Diego, Cal.

FOR SALE 80x100 on northwest corner
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